ATAL BHUJAL YOJANA (AtalJal)
State  : HARYANA
Department : IRRIGATION & WATER
     RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
BLOCK  : Narnaul
DISTRICT : Mahendragarh
YEAR  : 2024-2025
Towards partial fulfilment of requirements for Disbursement of

28.0127 76.0589
Piezomete
r
328 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
2. HR_GW_581 Badopur_31701 Badopur
Govt. Middle
School Play
Ground Badopur
28.0573 75.9883
Piezomete
r
320
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
3. GWL-06-069-00526-00031701-001 Badopur_31701 Badopur
Near On Road
Bharat Petrol
Pump
28.0663 75.9901
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
317
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 66 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
4. GWL-06-069-00526-00031702-001 Balah Kalan_31702 Balah Kalan
Near
Government
School
28.0973 75.9783 Bore Well 319

Subedhar
Sahiram Mention
28.0952 75.9734 Tube Well 316 Confined 0.30 152 0.15 WQ Manual Atal Jal
6. HR_GW_582 Balah Khurd_31703 Balah Khurd
Panchayat Land
Infront Of
Panchayat Ghar
Balah Khurd
28.0947 75.9713
Piezomete
r
319
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 160 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
7. GWL-06-069-00526-00031703-001 Balah Khurd_31703 Balah Khurd
Near By Csc
Center
28.0941 75.9663 Bore Well 319
Semi Confined

299
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
9. HR_GW_625 Bargaon_245977 Bargaon
Near Saheed
Smark Ground
Bargaon
28.0877 76.1262
Piezomete
r
298
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 100 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
10. GWL-06-069-00526-00245977-001 Bargaon_245977 Bargaon Kutbapur Road 28.0883 76.1191
Dug-Cum-
Bore well
300
Semi Confined

Bhatotha_245967
Dhani Bhathota
Near By Govt
School
27.9861 76.1331 Tube Well 316 Semi Confined 0.30 209 0.35 WQ Manual Atal Jal
21. HR_GW_588 Dharson_31711 Dharson
Sc Chaupal
Dharsoon
28.1105 76.0742
Piezomete
r
300
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 120 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
22. GWL-06-069-00526-00031711-001 Dharson_31711 Dharsoon
Main Road, Near
Bus Stand
28.1103 76.0750
Dug-Cum-

r
307
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
27  HR_GW_591 Gehli_31716 Gehli
Govt.Sr.Sec.Scho
ol Gehli
28.0950 76.0544
Piezomete
r
307
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
28. GWL-06-069-00526-00031716-001 Gehli_31716 Gehli Gorva Kuva 28.0969 76.0568
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
306
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.60 65 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
29  HR_GW_533 Goad_31717 Goad
Govt. Senior
Seacondary
School Goad
28.1054 75.9808
Piezomete
r
314
Semi-Confined
To Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
30  GWL-06-069-00526-00031718-001 Hamidpur_31718 Hamindpur Near Flyover 28.0934 76.0361 Bore Well 305
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.30 125 0.15 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
31. T.W_HRY_M.GARH_NARNAUL_HAMINDPUR_1 Hamidpur_31718 Hamidpur
Purav Side Nadi
K Pass Farm Me
28.0875 76.0351 Tube Well 310 Semi Confined 0.40 233 1.03 WQ Manual Atal Jal
32  HR_GW_817 Hazipur_31720 Hazipur
Panchayat Land
Besides Of
Panchayat Ghar
Hazipur
28.1173 76.0908
Piezomete
r
298
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
33. GWL-06-069-00526-00031720-001 Hazipur_31720 Hazipur Near Pond 28.1181 76.0906
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
298
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 66 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
34. HR_GW_592 Jadupur_31721 Jadupur
Panchayat Land
Infront Of
Panchayat Ghar
Jadupur
28.0695 76.0064
Piezomete
r
317
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
35. GWL-06-069-00526-00031721-001 Jadupur_31721 Jadupur Suresh Kumar 28.0697 76.0059
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
316
Semi Confined

(m,bgl
)
Diamete
r (m)
Purpose of
Monitorin
g
(WL/WQ
)
Monitorin
g
Mechanis
m
Agenc
y
36. GWL-06-069-00526-00031722-001 Jailaf_31722 Jailaf
Near By
Nahargulan Road
Road
28.1407 76.0266

28.0523 76.0309
Piezomete
r
338 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
48  HR_GW_801 Kutbapur_245981 Kutbapur
Govt.Primary
School
Kutubapur
28.0996 76.1295
Piezomete
r
297
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
49  GWL-06-069-00526-00245981-001 Kutbapur_245981 Kutbapur
Near Nitesh
House
28.0995 76.1238
Dug-Cum-
Bore well
297
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.20 35 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
50  HR_GW_576 Lehroda_31730 Lehroda
Busting Station
Lehroda
28.1051 76.1067
Piezomete
r
300
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
51. GWL-06-069-00526-00031730-001 Lehroda_31730 Lehroda
On Road Lehroda
To Kutbapur
28.1025 76.1141 Dug Well 298
Semi Confined

Mechanis
m
Agenc
y
56. HR_GW_541
Mohmadpur
Hamidkhan_31734
Moh.Hamidkha
n
Bushting Station
Moh. Hamidkhan
28.1356 76.0194
Piezomete
r
302 Confined 0.50 130 0.10 Both Telemetric Atal Jal
57  GWL-06-069-00526-00031735-002 Mukandpura_31735 Mukandpura
Near Nijampur
Bypass
27.9747 76.0742 Dug Well 342
Semi Confined

Road
28.0981 76.0950
Dug-cum-
Bore Well
300
Semi Confined
to Confined
0.40 90 0.20 WL Manual
Atal
Jal-
Private
67  T.W_HRY_M.GARH_NARNAUL_SILARPURMEHTA_1
Silarpur
Mehta_31741
Silarpur Mehta Gaav Ki Firni 28.1044 76.0969 Tube Well 298 Semi Confined 0.57 241 1.63 WQ Manual Atal Jal
68. GWL-06-069-00526-00245986-001 Sobhapur_245986 Sobhapur
Back Side Of
Rajkiya Kanya
Shala Sobhapur
28.0458 76.1795 Tube Well 307